TD.06416 Adjusted Calories Diet (10/Fat)

Formula

Casein

L-Cystine

Corn Starch

Maltodextrin

Sucrose

Lard

Soybean Qil

Cellulose

Mineral Mix, AIN-93G-MX (94046)
Calcium Phosphate, dibasic
Vitamin Mix, AIN-93-VX (94047)
Choline Bitartrate

Yellow Food Color

Footnote

g/Kg
210.0
3.0
280.0
50.0
325.0
20.0
20.0
37.15
35.0
2.0
15.0
2.75

0.1

Approx. 10% of total calories come from fat. Designed with similarities to
Research Diets, Inc. formula D12450B. For the series TD.06414-TD.06416.

Approximate fatty acid profile (% of total fat): 29% saturated, 37%

monounsaturated, 34% polyunsaturated. Modifications with lower sucrose

include TD.08806 with 9% and TD.110675 with 16%. Contact us at
askanutritionist@harlan.com for other options.

Selected Nutrient Information®
% by weight

% kcal from

Protein 18.6 20.1
Carbohydrate 64.7 69.8
Fat 4.2 10.2
Kcallg 3.7

'Values are calculated from ingredient analysis or manufacturer data

Teklad Diets are designed & manufactured for research purposes only.
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® (800) 483-5523
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Key Planning Information

Products are made fresh to order

Store product at 4°C or lower

Use within 6 months (applicable to most diets)
Box labeled with product name,
manufacturing date, and lot number

e Replace diet at minimum once per week

More frequent replacement may be advised
® |ead time:
- 2 weeks non-irradiated
- 4 weeks irradiated

Product Specific Information

e 1/2" Pellet or Powder (free flowing)
® Minimum order 3 Kg
® [rradiation available upon request

Options (Fees Will Apply)

® Rush order (pending availability)
® [rradiation (see Product Specific Information)
® Vacuum packaging (1 and 2 Kg)

International Inquiry
-Outside U.S.A. or Canada-
® askanutritionist@harlan.com

Place Your Order (u.saA. & canada)

- Place Order - Obtain Pricing -
- Check Order Status -

® (800) 483-5523
(] (608) 277-2066 facsimile
® tekladinfo@harlan.com
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