TD.06416

Adjusted Calories Diet (10/Fat)

F	ormula	g/Kg
Ca	asein	210.0
L-(Cystine	3.0
Сс	orn Starch	280.0
Ma	altodextrin	50.0
Su	ucrose	325.0
La	ard	20.0
Sc	bybean Oil	20.0
Ce	ellulose	37.15
Mi	ineral Mix, AIN-93G-MX (94046)	35.0
Ca	alcium Phosphate, dibasic	2.0
Vit	tamin Mix, AIN-93-VX (94047)	15.0
Ch	noline Bitartrate	2.75
Ye	ellow Food Color	0.1

Footnote

Approx. 10% of total calories come from fat. Designed with similarities to Research Diets, Inc. formula D12450B. For the series TD.06414-TD.06416. Approximate fatty acid profile (% of total fat): 29% saturated, 37% monounsaturated, 34% polyunsaturated. Modifications with lower sucrose include TD.08806 with 9% and TD.110675 with 16%. Contact us at askanutritionist@harlan.com for other options.

Selected Nutrient Information¹

	% by weight	% kcal from	
Protein	18.6	20.1	
Carbohydrate	64.7	69.8	
Fat	4.2	10.2	
Kcal/g	3.7		

harlan®

¹Values are calculated from ingredient analysis or manufacturer data

Teklad Diets are designed & manufactured for research purposes only.

Speak With A Nutritionist

(800) 483-5523

askanutritionist@harlan.com

Harlan Laboratories · PO Box 44220 · Madison, WI 53744-4220 www.harlan.com

Key Features

- Purified Diet
- Diet Induced Obesity
- Control

Key Planning Information

- Products are made fresh to order
- Store product at 4°C or lower
- Use within 6 months (applicable to most diets)
- Box labeled with product name, manufacturing date, and lot number
- Replace diet at minimum once per week More frequent replacement may be advised

Lead time:

- · 2 weeks non-irradiated
- 4 weeks irradiated

Product Specific Information

- 1/2" Pellet or Powder (free flowing)
- Minimum order 3 Kg
- Irradiation available upon request

Options (Fees Will Apply)

- Rush order (pending availability)
- Irradiation (see Product Specific Information)
- Vacuum packaging (1 and 2 Kg)

International Inquiry

·Outside U.S.A. or Canada ·

• askanutritionist@harlan.com

Place Your Order (U.S.A. & Canada)

- Place Order · Obtain Pricing · · Check Order Status ·
- (800) 483·5523
- (608) 277-2066 facsimile
- tekladinfo@harlan.com
- Helping you do research better